
DATE Teams Venue Time

Thurs 12th May BAC v OldBs Coombe Dingle 8.15

Wed 18th May BAC v Keynsham2 Wellsway 8.00

Mon 23rd May Redland v BAC Coombe Dingle 7.00

Tue 24th May BAC v Wick2 Wellsway 8.00

Tue 31st May BAC v Jaspers Wellsway 8.00

Tue 7th June BAC v OldBs Wellsway 8.00

Thurs 9th June Winscombe v BAC Coombe Dingle 8.15

Tue 14th June BAC v Pucklechurch Wellsway 8.00

Thurs 16th June BAC v Westberries2 Coombe Dingle 8.15

Tues 21st June BAC v Westberries Wellsway 8.00

Wed 6th July Knowle v BAC Wellsway 8.00

Thurs 7th July BAC v Firebrands2 Coombe Dingle 8.15

Wed 13th July Keynsham1 v BAC Wellsway 7.00

Mon 18th July WSM v BAC Coombe Dingle 7.00

Thur 21st July Bristol v BAC Wellsway 7.00

Thurs 28th July B+W v BAC Wellsway 7.00

Tue 2nd Aug City of Bath v BAC Wellsway 7.00

Tue 9th Aug BAC v Peelers Wellsway 7.00

Tue 16th Aug Wick1 v BAC Wellsway 8.00


